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Team Records / State
Advancement (Fall)

e Team

Football

Slow-Pitch Softball

Girls Cross-
Country

Boys Cross-
Country

Girls Swim
Boys Swim

Volleyball

15/16

6-6

14-16

4th

6th

2nd
Ist
31-9

115 117

12-1

18-7

2nd

4th

2nd
1st
25-7

Playoffs

Division Champs/ 2nd
Round Plavoffs

No playofts

2nd in State

4th in State

2nd in State

State Champions

Istin Div./ State quarter final

Thursday, June 8, 2017



TEAM RECORDS / STATE
ADVANCEMENTS (WINTER)

®* Team 1516 67417 Playoffs
Boys Bowling 2nd None Did not quality for state
Girls Bowling 5th 7th 7th in State
By Soccer 18.9-1 14.9-1 1st in Division/2nd Rd
State
e 164 14.5 1st in Division/2nd Rd.
State
Boys Basketball 27-6 26-5 1st in Div. / State 1st Rd.

Girls Basketball 21-9 25-6 1st in Div. / State 1st Rd.

Thursday, June 8, 2017



TEAM RECORDS / STATE
ADVANCEMENT (SPRING)

® = leam 15016 116y 1 Playofts
Baseball 20-11 26-11 Istin Div. / State Champs
Fast-pitch SB 17-11 26-9 1st in Div./ State Champs
Girls Track 9th 14th Ist in Div. / 14th in State
Boys Track 5th 8th Ist in Div. / 8th in State
Girls Golf 3rd Ist Istin Div./ State Champs
Boys Golf 2nd Ist 1st in Div. / State Champs
Tennis 13-2 14-4 st in Div./ North Half
Boys Pw-lift 18th 14th 14th in state
Girls Pw-lift - = 2

Archery 15th 14th 14th in State

Thursday, June 8, 2017



ALL SPORTS AWARD

2016 /17 --23 sports scoring range /
rubric

=i to Llead /| THS = 122 M@ — 8

THS= 5 State Champions
MC = 2 State Champions

Tupelo = 423.5
Madison Central = 378.5




FACILITIES IMPROVEMENTS

e Football Field -- Fences/Gates

e Volleyball / Basketball --Floor lines
e Softball Field-- Drainage

* Cross-Country--Trail surtace

e Locker Rooms / Training / Weights




