TUPELO ATHLETICS

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: EDDIE MOORE DATE: JUNE 13, 2017

Thursday, June 8, 2017

Team Records / State Advancement (Fall)

• Team	15/16	16/17	Playoffs
Football	6-6	12-1	Division Champs/ 2nd Round Playoffs
Slow-Pitch Softball	14-16	18-7	No playoffs
Girls Cross- Country	4th	2nd	2nd in State
Boys Cross- Country	6th	4th	4th in State
Girls Swim	2nd	2nd	2nd in State
Boys Swim	1st	1st	State Champions
Volleyball	31-9	25-7	1st in Div. / State quarter final

TEAM RECORDS / STATE Advancements (Winter)

• Team	15/16	16/17	Playoffs
Boys Bowling	2nd	None	Did not qualify for state
Girls Bowling	5th	7th	7th in State
Boys Soccer	18-2-1	14-2-1	1st in Division/2nd Rd State
Girls Soccer	16-4	14-5	1st in Division/2nd Rd. State
Boys Basketball	27-6	26-5	1st in Div. / State 1st Rd.
Girls Basketball	21-9	25-6	1st in Div. / State 1st Rd.

TEAM RECORDS / STATE Advancement (Spring)

• Team	15/16	16/17	Playoffs
Baseball	20-11	26-11	1st in Div. / State Champs
Fast-pitch SB	17-11	26-9	1st in Div. / State Champs
Girls Track	9th	14th	1st in Div. / 14th in State
Boys Track	5th	8th	1st in Div. / 8th in State
Girls Golf	3rd	1st	1st in Div. / State Champs
Boys Golf	2nd	1st	1st in Div. / State Champs
Tennis	13-2	14-4	1st in Div./ North Half
Boys Pw-lift	18th	14th	14th in state
Girls Pw-lift	*	*	*
Archery	15th	14th	14th in State

ALL SPORTS AWARD

- 2016/17 --23 sports scoring range / rubric
- Head to Head / THS = 12; MC = 9
- THS= 5 State Champions MC = 2 State Champions
- Tupelo = 423.5
 Madison Central = 378.5

FACILITIES IMPROVEMENTS

- Football Field -- Fences/Gates
- Volleyball / Basketball --Floor lines
- Softball Field-- Drainage
- Cross-Country--Trail surface
- Locker Rooms / Training / Weights